
INBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

TIME REG. TYPE PIC POB AANTAL

800
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805

806
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808

809
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811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823

824

825 PH-RAD Diamond DA 40 D TBN 3 1

826 SE-XUI Saab MFI15-200A P. Tuit 1 1

827

828 OO-NZF Piper PA-28-181 D. Feys 2 1

829 OO-NZA Reims FRA150M S. Arickx 2 1

830 PH-NSC APEX DR 400/140 B L. van Beek 3 1

831

832 PH-4H5 Aveko VL-3A-3 P. Ossendorp 2 1

833 PH-4H2 Tecnam P2002 Sierra S. Feikema 2 1

834

835 D-EUFD SOCATA-GA TB 20 R. Vogt 4 1

836 N904FC Piper PA-44-180T R. Noorman 3 1

837 N31DS Midget Mustang G. Isenbuerger 1 1

838

839 PH-… AW139 G.J. Meijnen 8 1

840 Navy386 Super Lynx Mk.8 N. Gresswell 2 1

841

842

843 PH-2H7 Avid AVID FLYER IV K. de Haan 2 1

844 PH-3N2 ATEC Zephyr P.R. Cornet 2 1

845 PH-4C2 CzechACWor CH 601 XL H. Oosterhoff 2 1

846 PH-2K9 Avid AVID FLYER IV E.J. Hobma 2 1

847

848 PH-STS Cessna 172R H. Nieuwendijk 4 1

849 PH-SAI Piper PA-28R-201 D. Willemsen 4 1

850 PH-SAE Piper PA-44-180 A. Methorst 4 1

851 PH-PWP Van's RV-7A A.J. de Brie 2 1

852

853 PH-YMC Cirrus SR20 D. Nederlof 3 1

854 PH-CG. Dornier 228-212 TBN 4 1

855

856 A-… Alouette III TBN 4 1

857 S-4.. AS 532U2 Cougar MkII TBN 8 1

858 Q-.. Apache AH-64D Wally 2 1

859

25
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BLOCKED
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BLOCKED
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BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED
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BLOCKED FOR SPACING

SATURDAY 1-8-2015: 0800 - 1300 LOCAL TIME

A/c per hr

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

Versiedatum: 30-7-2015: 21:06 lokale tijd.



INBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

TIME REG. TYPE PIC POB AANTAL

SATURDAY 1-8-2015: 0800 - 1300 LOCAL TIME

900

901 PH-XXV N. American B-25N Mitchell J. Maasdam 6 1

902 PH-KHV Beechcraft D18S TBN 4 1

903 PH-LSK Noorduijn Harvard Mk.II TBN 2 1

904

905

906 PH-ERM Piper PA-28-181 D. Vonk 3 1

907 F-GUPL Diamond DA 40 D G. Buekenberghs 3 1

908

909

910 D-ETWO Cirrus SR22 W. Lübbers 4 1

911 G-ORJW Laverde F.8L Falco J. Havekotte 2 1

912 G-HILO Rockwell 114 M. Mills 2 1

913

914 PH-VAN Van's RV-9A Haanschoten 2 1

915 PH-TDI Diamond DA 40 D S. de Vries 1 1

916 PH-DRT Piper PA-28-181 C. Kunst 3 1

917

918

919 PH-ALI Reims F150M J. Douwes 2 1

920 PH-3R5 Kappa KP-2UR 'SOVA' S. van Geffen 2 1

921 PH-3M6 Aeropro FOX A.M. van Zanten 2 1

922 PH-1263 Diamond HK 36 TC L. Kranendonk 2 1

923 PH-4J9 Tecnam P2002 Sierra J. Christiaanse 2 1

924 N25366 Luscombe 8A R. den Hartog 1 1

925 PH-TWO Zenith CH 801-HD P. Smulders 2 1

926 PH-MBW Fuji FA-200-160 M. Heldering 3 1

927

928 PH-OMI RndRobinsn KR-2S C. Jansen 1 1

929

930 PH-PBY CVAC 28-5ACF Catalina TBN 18 1

931

932 PH-RLA Saab 91D TBN 2 1

933a PH-AFS Fokker S.11.1 TBN 2 1

933b PH-HOG Fokker S.11.1 TBN 2 1

934a PH-HOK Fokker S.11.1 TBN 2 1

934b PH-HOL Fokker S.11.1 TBN 2 1

935

936

937 D-EHRN Cessna 210L G. Niemann 5 1

938 N590D Cessna O-2A L. Versteeg 4 1

939 D-ETFA Piper PA-32RT-300 H. Riediger 5 1

940

941 N7832P Piper PA-24 A. Collins 2 1

942 N56131 Piper PA-32-260 B. van de Wiel 4 1

943

944

945 PH-USL Diamond DA 40 E. Wagner 2 1

946 PH-XJB Diamond DA 40 D Van Vliet 4 1

947 PH-FLD Diamond DA 40 D B. Kramer 3 1

948 PH-RAC Diamond DA 40 D D. Booster 3 1

949 PH-YAX Aerostar Yak-52 G. Bakker 2 1

950

951 G-WARA Piper PA-28-161 J.W. Blauw 3 1

952 PH-MDL Reims F172N M. Molenaar 3 1

953 PH-AVT Piper PA-28-181 H. Gertsen 4 1

954 PH-SET Piper PA-28-161 M. Westerbeek 4 1

955 PH-UGS Piper PA-28-161 D. de Vries 4 1

956 PH-EDD Piper PA-28-161 G. van der Graaf 4 1

957 PH-BVL Reims F172N C. de Geus 4 1

958 PH-ISL Reims F172M J. van Riel 4 1

959 PH-RCF Reims F172N E. de Vries 4 1

45
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Versiedatum: 30-7-2015: 21:06 lokale tijd.



INBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

TIME REG. TYPE PIC POB AANTAL

SATURDAY 1-8-2015: 0800 - 1300 LOCAL TIME

1000 N202PY Cessna FR172N J. Rijksdijk 4 1

1001 PH-VFA Piper PA-28-161 E. van Ingen 4 1

1002

1003 PH-KLQ Aquila AT01 P. de Hondt 2 1

1004 PH-DTX Aerostar Yak-52 H. Hollink 2 1

1005 PH-WVO Cessna 172P P. Bal 4 1

1006

1007 PH-PME SOCATA-GA TB 10 J.W. de Graaff 4 1

1008 PH-FLE Reims F172N H. Veldkamp 4 1

1009 PH-THS Cessna 172N W. van Kempen 3 1

1010 D-EABM SOCATA-GA TB 10 R. Lompa 4 1

1011 PH-VHD Tecnam P2002-JF M. Welleman 2 1

1012

1013

1014 D-MILL AutoGyro MTOSport J. Köttermann 2 1

1015 D-EPAH Van's RV-9A H.P. Viere 2 1

1016 D-ENYZ Gardan GY-80 M. Kruse 2 1

1017 D-ETBT Piper PA-38-112 H. Kattner 2 1

1018 PH-3V5 Tecnam P 92-S ECHO B. de Jonge 2 1

1019 PH-GBA Piper PA-18-150 A. Mante 2 1

1020

1021 PH-SKC Reims F172N J. Clemens 4 1

1022 PH-VSF Reims F172L M. Bary 4 1

1023 PH-ACT Cessna 172M M. Joesri 4 1

1024 PH-VSY Piper PA-28-161 W. Smit 4 1

1025

1026 PH-ADS Van's RV-7 A. Swaalf 2 1

1027 PH-ACW Velocity 173 FG M. Weijenberg, R. Wiemans 2 1

1028

1029 N104AJ Beech King Air C90A TBN 8 1

1030 PH-ZWS Extra EA 300/LT TBN 2 1

1031 D-IROL Dornier 228-100 TBN 18 1

1032 D-CULT Dornier 228-212 TBN 21 1

1033

1034

1035 N117MX Cirrus SR22T A. Oremus 2 1

1036 PH-AMI Cirrus SR22 K. Weijers 4 1

1037 G-CIRU Cirrus SR20 W.L. Nijdam 2 1

1038

1039 PH-TWP Piper PA-28R-201T T. Sanderson 3 1

1040 PH-OOM Cirrus SR20 R. van den Brink 4 1

1041 PH-SKY DYN'AERO MCR-4S H. Holsink 3 1

1042 PH-SCP Van's RV-9 S. Paul 2 1

1043 D-ESHP Laverda F.8L Falco H. Roelofs 2 1

1044 G-OKMA Tri R-KIS K. Miller 2 1

1045

1046 PH-TTC Cessna 172R M. Hereijgers 3 1

1047 PH-KAJ Slingsby T67M-200 R. Boenders 2 1

1048 OO-LNC Cessna F172M T. van Genechten 4 1

1049 PH-DON Cessna 172P M. Oliemuller 4 1

1050

1051 PH-SVT APEX DR 400/140 B A. Simons 3 1

1052 PH-PVG Reims F172M E. Jurjens 3 1

1053 PH-PAD Piper PA-28-181 D. Ooms 4 1

1054 PH-RAB Diamond DA 40 D J.H. Cruijssen 3 1

1055 PH-TDS Diamond DA 40 D K. Schoorl 3 1

1056

1057 D-FONL Antonov AN-2 R. de Man 10 1

1058 G-BWTG DHC-1 Chipmunk 22 TBN 2 1

1059
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INBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

TIME REG. TYPE PIC POB AANTAL

SATURDAY 1-8-2015: 0800 - 1300 LOCAL TIME

1100 Departure N104AJ - Beech King Air C90A TBN 2

1101

1102 Departure D-IROL - Dornier 228-100 TBN 2

1103 Departure D-CULT - Dornier 228-212 TBN 2

1104

1105

1106 PH-VFB Piper PA-28-161 R. Scheltens 3 1

1107 PH-VFC Piper PA-28-161 D. Koelbloed 3 1

1108 PH-WKB Piper PA-28-181 M. Koks 4 1

1109 PH-VSX Piper PA-28-181 T. Broekhuis 4 1

1110 D-ELLX Piper PA-28-181 D. Matzdorf 4 1

1111 PH-CBN Reims F172N P. Bakker 3 1

1112 PH-SIE Europa AL Europa XS TG H. Siedsma 2 1

1113

1114 F-BNEX Max Holste MH-1521C Broussard L. Lavaert 6 1

1115

1116 N70889 Piper J3C-65 A. Bogaerds 2 1

1117 N9945C Luscombe 8F Silvaire A. Brouwer 2 1

1118 D-EMIC OMF 10-160 Symphony D. Meinders 2 1

1119 PH-TCM Tecnam P2002-JF T. Asma 2 1

1120 PH-TGA Reims F150M F. de Jong 2 1

1121 PH-4G3 Aerospool Dynamic WT9 J. Zwart 2 1

1122

1123 PH-TWM Cessna 172P J. Hoogendijk 2 1

1124 PH-RRR Piper PA-28-181 J. van Asperen 3 1

1125 PH-TWK Cessna 172S H. Nijland 3 1

1126 PH-SKN Cessna 172M H. Bergsma 2 1

1127

1128 PH-HGL Sequoia F.8L Falco R. Wolf 2 1

1129 PH-OLL SOCATA-GA TB 20 G. den Hollander 3 1

1130 N195JR Beech 95 J. Rauwers 2 1

1131 N3811P Cessna P210N C. Bevilacqua 5 1

1132 N435CD Cirrus SR22 A. de Weijer 2 1

1133

1134 OO-RVG Robinson R44 II R. Gerritse 4 1

1135 D-EBVR Piper PA-28-161 B. Horn 4 1

1136 PH-JAJ Glasair Sportsman 2+2 K. de Korte 2 1

1137 OO-NZV APEX DR 400/140 B T. Brackx 4 1

1138 PH-SVP New Piper PA-28-181 W. Frankhuyzen 3 1

1139 PH-PLG Piper PA-28-181 J. Peet 3 1

1140 PH-CJC New Piper PA-28-181 P. Jansen 3 1

1141 D-EIMZ Reims F172P J.U. Möller 4 1

1142 D-ESAA Cessna 172S A. Michel 4 1

1143 D-ESLV Aquila AT01 P. Eilhard 2 1

1144

1145

1146

1147 N104AJ Beech King Air C90A TBN 8 1

1148

1149 N826CD Cirrus SR22T D. Erkens 4 1

1150 HA-HUC Yakovlev Yak-52 A. Poscher 2 1

1151 D-EGLR Robin DR.400/180 Regent W. Schüngel 4 1

1152 PH-XYZ RobinNewAC DR 400/140 B P. de Jong 4 1

1153 PH-NCD APEX DR 400/140 B R. Laribij 3 1

1154

1155 PH-LUU Reims F172L W. van der Vlies 4 1

1156 D-EHBL Reims F172G W. Broekema 3 1

1157 G-BSKW Piper PA-28-181 A. Morton 3 1

1158 OO-CIR Cessna 172N A. Ros 4 1

1159 N202AS Piper PA-28-180 R. Jense 2 1
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INBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

TIME REG. TYPE PIC POB AANTAL

SATURDAY 1-8-2015: 0800 - 1300 LOCAL TIME

1200 PH-JBH Reims F172M B. van Meel 4 1

1201

1202 PH-USJ C. Soeteman Hoac DV 20 Katana 2 1

1203 N5360H Piper PA-16 E. Kalshoven 2 1

1204 PH-3P1 Aeropro FOX J. Poulissen 2 1

1205 PH-SKM HOAC DV 20 R. Hesseling 2 1

1206 PH-NDA Piper PA-12 A. Schreiner 2 1

1207 OO-EFA Tipsy Nipper B. Kuijper 1 1

1208

1209

1210 PH-BEG Piper PA-28-181 R. de Winter 4 1

1211 PH-RPI Cessna 182R A.R. Stuitje 4 1

1212 PH-PDN Cessna 182P J. van Koppen 3 1

1213 D-EIVA Piper PA-28RT-201 S. Tol 3 1

1214 PH-BEC Piper PA-28RT-201T P. Mundy 4 1

1215 PH-COM Piper PA-30 M. Pols 3 1

1216 PH-APW Cirrus SR20 A. Wedekind 3 1

1217 PH-RMD New Piper PA-32R-301T R. Dijkstra 4 1

1218

1219

1220

1221 D-IROL Dornier 228-100 TBN 18 1

1222 D-CULT Dornier 228-212 TBN 21 1

1223

1224

1225

1226

1227

1228

1229

1230

17

1900 N104AJ Beech King Air C90A TBN 2 1

1901 PH-ZWS Extra EA 300/LT TBN 1 1

1902 D-IROL Dornier 228-100 TBN 2 1

1903 D-CULT Dornier 228-212 TBN 2 1

2030 PH-ZWS Extra EA 300/LT TBN 2 1

0800 tot 0900: Arrivals >>>>>>>>>> 25

0900 tot 1000: Arrivals >>>>>>>>>> 45

1000 tot 1100: Arrivals >>>>>>>>>> 46

1100 tot 1200: Arrivals >>>>>>>>>> 44

1200 tot 1300: Arrivals >>>>>>>>>> 17

1700 tot 2100: Arrivals >>>>>>>>>> 5

Totaal 182

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED

BLOCKED

BLOCKED

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

A/c per hr

START LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015
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BLOCKED FOR SPACING
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BLOCKED FOR SPACING
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Versiedatum: 30-7-2015: 21:06 lokale tijd.



OUTBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

TIME REG. TYPE PIC POB AANTAL

900 N104AJ Beech King Air C90A TBN 2 1

1100 N104AJ Beech King Air C90A TBN 2 1

1102 D-IROL Dornier 228-100 TBN 2 1

1103 D-CULT Dornier 228-212 TBN 2 1

1229 SE-XUI Saab MFI15-200A P. Tuit 1 1

1700

1701

1702

1703

1704 PH-CG. Dornier 228-212 TBN 4 1

1705

1706 S-4.. AS 532U2 Cougar MkII TBN 8 1

1707 Q-.. Apache AH-64D Wally 2 1

1708 Navy386 Super Lynx Mk.8 N. Gresswell 2 1

1708

1709 PH-RLA Saab 91D TBN 2 1

1710a PH-AFS Fokker S.11.1 TBN 2 1

1710b PH-HOG Fokker S.11.1 TBN 2 1

1711a PH-HOK Fokker S.11.1 TBN 2 1

1711b PH-HOL Fokker S.11.1 TBN 2 1

1712

1713

1714 PH-… AW139 G.J. Meijnen 8 1

1715

1716

1717

1718 PH-PBY CVAC 28-5ACF Catalina TBN 18 1

1719

1720 OO-VBA Agusta-Bell 206B Jet Ranger II R. Clements 4 1

1721a PH-VSX Piper PA-28-181 T. Broekhuis 4 1

1721b D-EHBL Reims F172G W. Broekema 3 1

1722a PH-SKM HOAC DV 20 R. Hesseling 2 1

1722b G-OKMA Tri R-KIS K. Miller 2 1

1723a PH-RPI Cessna 182R A.R. Stuitje 4 1

1723b PH-BEG Piper PA-28-181 R. de Winter 4 1

1723c G-BSKW Piper PA-28-181 A. Morton 3 1

1724a PH-KLQ Aquila AT01 P. de Hondt 2 1

1724b PH-KBA Cessna 172P S. van Straaten 4 1

1725a PH-WVO Cessna 172P P. Bal 4 1

1725b N70889 Piper J3C-65 A. Bogaerds 2 1

1726a PH-PME SOCATA-GA TB 10 J.W. de Graaff 4 1

1726b D-FONL Antonov AN-2 R. de Man 10 1

1726c G-BWTG DHC-1 Chipmunk 22 TBN 2 1

1727a PH-APW Cirrus SR20 A. Wedekind 3 1

1727b PH-RMD New Piper PA-32R-301T R. Dijkstra 4 1

1728a N117MX Cirrus SR22T A. Oremus 2 1

1728b PH-FLE Reims F172N H. Veldkamp 4 1

1729

1730 N104AJ Beech King Air C90A TBN 8 1

1731a PH-ZWS Extra EA 300/LT DA40 2 1

1732 D-IROL Dornier 228-100 TBN 18 1

1733a D-CULT Dornier 228-212 TBN 21 1

1733b

1734a PH-WKB Piper PA-28-181 M. Koks 4 1

1734b PH-VFC Piper PA-28-161 D. Koelbloed 3 1

1734c PH-NDA Piper PA-12 A. Schreiner 2 1

1735a OO-RVG Robinson R44 II R. Gerritse 4 1

1735b PH-TTC Cessna 172R M. Hereijgers 3 1

1735c PH-KAJ Slingsby T67M-200 R. Boenders 2 1

1736a D-ELAM Piper PA-28RT-201 N. van der Ark 2 1

1736b PH-OOM Cirrus SR20 R. van den Brink 4 1

1736c PH-PLG Piper PA-28-181 J. Peet 3 1

1737a PH-SET Piper PA-28-161 M. Westerbeek 4 1

1737b PH-UGS Piper PA-28-161 D. de Vries 4 1

1737c PH-EDD Piper PA-28-161 G. van der Graaf 4 1

SATURDAY 1-8-2015: 1700 - 1859 LOCAL TIME
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BLOCKED FOR PARTICIPANT
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BLOCKED FOR PARTICIPANT
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Versiedatum: 30-7-2015: 21:06 lokale tijd.



OUTBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

TIME REG. TYPE PIC POB AANTAL

SATURDAY 1-8-2015: 1700 - 1859 LOCAL TIME

1738a PH-BVL Reims F172N C. de Geus 4 1

1738b PH-ISL Reims F172M J. van Riel 4 1

1738c PH-RCF Reims F172N E. de Vries 4 1

1739a PH-VFB Piper PA-28-161 R. Scheltens 3 1

1739b N202PY Cessna FR172N J. Rijksdijk 4 1

1740a PH-BEC Piper PA-28RT-201T P. Mundy 4 1

1740b PH-PVG Reims F172M E. Jurjens 3 1

1741a PH-SVP New Piper PA-28-181 W. Frankhuyzen 3 1

1741b OO-EFA Tipsy Nipper B. Kuijper 1 1

1742a PH-LUU Reims F172L W. van der Vlies 4 1

1742b PH-ADS Van's RV-7 A. Swaalf 2 1

1743a PH-4G3 Aerospool Dynamic WT9 J. Zwart 2 1

1743b PH-3V5 Tecnam P 92-S ECHO B. de Jonge 2 1

1744a D-EMIC OMF 10-160 Symphony D. Meinders 2 1

1744b PH-XYZ RobinNewAC DR 400/140 B P. de Jong 4 1

1745a PH-XJB Diamond DA 40 D Van Vliet 4 1

1745b PH-VAN Van's RV-9A Haanschoten 2 1

1746a PH-THS Cessna 172N W. van Kempen 3 1

1746b PH-JAJ Glasair Sportsman 2+2 K. de Korte 2 1

1747a PH-SIE Europa AL Europa XS TG H. Siedsma 2 1

1747b

1748a PH-OUQ Vickers Spitfire Mk IX "Sheik" 2 1

1748b PH-XXV N. American B-25N Mitchell J. Maasdam 6 1

1747a PH-KHV Beechcraft D18S TBN 4 1

1747b PH-LSK Noorduijn Harvard Mk.II TBN 2 1

1748a

1749a G-HILO Rockwell 114 M. Mills 2 1

1749b N5360H Piper PA-16 E. Kalshoven 2 1

1750a D-EABM SOCATA-GA TB 10 R. Lompa 4 1

1750b D-MILL AutoGyro MTOSport J. Köttermann 2 1

1750c PH-DRT Piper PA-28-181 C. Kunst 3 1

1751a D-EPAH Van's RV-9A H.P. Viere 2 1

1751b D-ENYZ Gardan GY-80 M. Kruse 2 1

1752a D-ETBT Piper PA-38-112 H. Kattner 2 1

1752c PH-3W8 Zenith CH 601 UL G. de Vries 1 1

1752b PH-VSF Reims F172L M. Bary 4 1

1752c PH-3P1 Aeropro FOX J. Poulissen 2 1

1753a PH-SKY DYN'AERO MCR-4S H. Holsink 3 1

1753b PH-AMI Cirrus SR22 K. Weijers 4 1

1753c PH-OLL SOCATA-GA TB 20 G. den Hollander 3 1

1754a PH-VHD Tecnam P2002-JF M. Welleman 2 1

1754b PH-NCD APEX DR 400/140 B R. Laribij 3 1

1755c PH-ACT Cessna 172M M. Joesri 4 1

1755a D-EIMZ Reims F172P J.U. Möller 4 1

1755b D-ESAA Cessna 172S A. Michel 4 1

1755c D-ESLV Aquila AT01 P. Eilhard 2 1

1756a OO-NZV APEX DR 400/140 B T. Brackx 4 1

1756b N25366 Luscombe 8A R. den Hartog 1 1

1757a PH-DON Cessna 172P M. Oliemuller 4 1

1757b PH-MDL Reims F172N M. Molenaar 3 1

1758a PH-TCM Tecnam P2002-JF T. Asma 2 1

1758b PH-VHC Tecnam P2002-JF V. van Dijen 2 1

1758c PH-1546 Diamond HK 36 TTC P. van Laarhoven 2 1

1759a PH-TGA Reims F150M F. de Jong 2 1

1759b PH-OMI RndRobinsn KR-2S C. Jansen 1 1

1759c A-… Alouette III TBN 4 1

100

1800a D-ESHP Laverda F.8L Falco H. Roelofs 2 1

1800b PH-SVT APEX DR 400/140 B A. Simons 3 1

1800c OO-LNC Cessna F172M T. van Genechten 4 1

1801a F-GUPL Diamond DA 40 D G. Buekenberghs 3 1

1801b PH-AVT Piper PA-28-181 H. Gertsen 4 1

1801c PH-HGL Sequoia F.8L Falco R. Wolf 2 1

1802a D-EGLR Robin DR.400/180 Regent W. Schüngel 4 1

1802b HA-HUC Yakovlev Yak-52 A. Poscher 2 1

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

BLOCKED FOR SPACING

Versiedatum: 30-7-2015: 21:06 lokale tijd.



OUTBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

TIME REG. TYPE PIC POB AANTAL

SATURDAY 1-8-2015: 1700 - 1859 LOCAL TIME

1803a PH-CBN Reims F172N P. Bakker 3 1

1803b N9945C Luscombe 8F Silvaire A. Brouwer 2 1

1804a PH-TWP Piper PA-28R-201T T. Sanderson 3 1

1804b PH-COM Piper PA-30 M. Pols 3 1

1804c PH-JBH Reims F172M B. van Meel 4 1

1805a PH-PAD Piper PA-28-181 D. Ooms 4 1

1805b PH-RAB Diamond DA 40 D J.H. Cruijssen 3 1

1805c OO-CIR Cessna 172N A. Ros 4 1

1806a N202AS Piper PA-28-180 R. Jense 2 1

1806b PH-SCP Van's RV-9 S. Paul 2 1

1806c D-ETFA Piper PA-32RT-300 H. Riediger 5 1

1807a OO-NZA Reims FRA150M S. Arickx 2 1

1807b D-ELPX Piper PA-28-181 K.A. Müller 2 1

1807c G-WARA Piper PA-28-161 J.W. Blauw 3 1

1808a PH-VFA Piper PA-28-161 E. van Ingen 4 1

1808b PH-4J9 Tecnam P2002 Sierra J. Christiaanse 2 1

1809a D-KAUZ Scheibe SF-25 C R. Roelofsen 2 1

1809b PH-USL Diamond DA 40 E. Wagner 2 1

1810a PH-CJC New Piper PA-28-181 P. Jansen 3 1

1810b PH-RRR Piper PA-28-181 J. van Asperen 3 1

1811a PH-TWK Cessna 172S H. Nijland 3 1

1811b PH-MBW Fuji FA-200-160 M. Heldering 3 1

1812a D-KANU Schleicher ASK.16 C. Quist 2 1

1812b PH-3M6 Aeropro FOX A.M. van Zanten 2 1

1813a PH-3R5 Kappa KP-2UR 'SOVA' S. van Geffen 2 1

1813b D-ELLX Piper PA-28-181 D. Matzdorf 4 1

1814a PH-TDI Diamond DA 40 D S. de Vries 1 1

1814b PH-ALI Reims F150M J. Douwes 2 1

1815a D-EIVA Piper PA-28RT-201 S. Tol 3 1

1815b N195JR Beech 95 J. Rauwers 2 1

1816a G-BSJX Piper PA-28-161 L. Merritt 3 1

1816b D-ERGN Aquila AT01 J. Richter 2 1

1817a PH-TDS Diamond DA 40 D K. Schoorl 3 1

1817b PH-FLD Diamond DA 40 D B. Kramer 3 1

1818a PH-GBA Piper PA-18-150 A. Mante 2 1

1818b PH-SKC Reims F172N J. Clemens 4 1

1819a PH-PWP Van's RV-7A A.J. de Brie 2 1

1819b PH-LGR Van's RV-6 H.J. van der Zouw 2 1

1819c PH-USH Hoac DV 20 Katana N. van der Zouw 1 1

1820a PH-AED Piper PA-28-181 R. van Zanten 3 1

1820b D-EHRN Cessna 210L G. Niemann 5 1

1820c D-EUFD SOCATA-GA TB 20 R. Vogt 4 1

1821a D-ETWO Cirrus SR22 W. Lübbers 4 1

1821b N56131 Piper PA-32-260 B. van de Wiel 4 1

1822a G-ORJW Laverde F.8L Falco J. Havekotte 2 1

1822b PH-STS Cessna 172R H. Nieuwendijk 4 1

1822c PH-SAI Piper PA-28R-201 D. Willemsen 4 1

1823a PH-SAE Piper PA-44-180 A. Methorst 4 1

1823b D-EJMD Van's RV-4 J. Döring 1 1

1823c D-EOWA Reims F172N R.D.E. Daverschot 2 1

1824a PH-TWO Zenith CH 801-HD P. Smulders 2 1

1824b PH-TGV Reims F172N D. van Vliet 4 1

1824c PH-TWM Cessna 172P J. Hoogendijk 2 1

1825a PH-SKN Cessna 172M H. Bergsma 2 1

1825b PH-SKE Cessna 172P G. Rikmans 3 1

1825c PH-JBC Reims F172M M. Middelman 4 1

1826a PH-ACW Velocity 173 FG M. Weijenberg, R. Wiemans 2 1

1826b PH-YMC Cirrus SR20 D. Nederlof 3 1

1826c PH-DTX Aerostar Yak-52 H. Hollink 2 1

1827a N660MM SOCATA-GA TB 20 G. Weber 3 1

1827b D-EARB Mooney M20F P. Ring 3 1

1828a F-BNEX Max Holste MH-1521C Broussard L. Lavaert 6 1

1828b PH-USJ C. Soeteman Hoac DV 20 Katana 2 1

1829a PH-BWR Reims F150H E. Brouwer 1 1

1829b PH-VSY Piper PA-28-161 W. Smit 4 1

Versiedatum: 30-7-2015: 21:06 lokale tijd.



OUTBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

TIME REG. TYPE PIC POB AANTAL

SATURDAY 1-8-2015: 1700 - 1859 LOCAL TIME

1830a PH-ERM Piper PA-28-181 D. Vonk 3 1

1830b PH-RAC Diamond DA 40 D D. Booster 3 1

1830c PH-NSC APEX DR 400/140 B L. van Beek 3 1

1831a PH-1263 Diamond HK 36 TC L. Kranendonk 2 1

1831b PH-MFT HOAC DV 20 R. de Roode 2 1

1832a N590D Cessna O-2A L. Versteeg 4 1

1832b PH-YAX Aerostar Yak-52 G. Bakker 2 1

1833a N904FC Piper PA-44-180T R. Noorman 3 1

1833b G-CIRU Cirrus SR20 W.L. Nijdam 2 1

1834a PH-2K9 Avid AVID FLYER IV E.J. Hobma 2 1

1834b PH-4C2 CzechACWor CH 601 XL H. Oosterhoff 2 1

1835a PH-3N2 ATEC Zephyr P.R. Cornet 2 1

1835b PH-4H2 Tecnam P2002 Sierra S. Feikema 2 1

1836a PH-LNC Lancair 360 J. Bruinier 2 1

1836b PH-4H5 Aveko VL-3A-3 P. Ossendorp 2 1

1837a PH-MLR TOBA J. Schonewille 2 1

1837b PH-2H7 Avid AVID FLYER IV K. de Haan 2 1

1838a

1838b

1839a OO-NZF Piper PA-28-181 D. Feys 2 1

1839b

1840a PH-RAD Diamond DA 40 D TBN 3 1

1840b

1841a G-IMPX Commander 112B P. Jansen 3 1

1841b

1841c

1842a

1842b

1842c

1843a

1843b

1844a

1844b

1845a

1845b

1846a

1846b

1847a

1847b

1848a

1848b

1849a

1849b

1850a

1850b

1851a

1851b

1852a

1852b

1853a

1853b

1854a

1854b

1855a

1855b

1856a

1856b

1857a

1857b

1858a

1858b

1859a N31DS Midget Mustang G. Isenbuerger 1 1

1859b

94

Versiedatum: 30-7-2015: 21:06 lokale tijd.



OUTBOUND SLOTTIMES LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

TIME REG. TYPE PIC POB AANTAL

SATURDAY 1-8-2015: 1700 - 1859 LOCAL TIME

1900 Arrival N104AJ - Beech King Air C90A TBN 2

1901 Arrival PH-ZWS - Extra EA 300/LT TBN 1

1902 Arrival D-IROL - Dornier 228-100 TBN 2

1903 Arrival D-CULT - Dornier 228-212 TBN 2

1930 N104AJ Beech King Air C90A TBN 8 1

1931 PH-ZWS Extra EA 300/LT TBN 2 1

1932 D-IROL Dornier 228-100 TBN 18 1

1933 D-CULT Dornier 228-212 TBN 21 1

0800 tot 1300: Departures >>>>>>> 5

1700 tot 1800: Departures >>>>>>> 100

1800 tot 1900: Departures >>>>>>> 94

1900 tot 2000: Departures >>>>>>> 4

Totaal 203

Versiedatum: 30-7-2015: 21:06 lokale tijd.



NIGHTSTOPPERS LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

REG TYPE NAME Airport Early

30/7 

Th

31/7 

Fr

1/8 

Sa TIME

31/7 

Fr

1/8 

Sa

2/8 

Su

3/8 

Mo TIME POB Accomm.

1 631 MIL MI-8P HIP M. Guba EHKD 1 1 3 Hotel

2 3368 MIL MI-35 Hind TBN ETHF 1 1 4 Hotel

3 3371 MIL MI-35 Hind TBN ETHF 1 1 4 Hotel

4 0217 Antonov M-28B/PT S. Oporowski EHKD 1 1 3 Hotel

5 86+.. (1) MBB BO-105P TBN EHKD 1 1 3 Hotel

6 86+.. (2) MBB BO-105P TBN EHKD 1 1 3 Hotel

7 D-EARB Mooney M20F P. Ring EDLN 1 1800 1 1827b 3 C-airport

8 D-EAWZ Reims F172M M. de Calavon EHLE 1 1830 1 4 C-airport

9 D-EBME Cessna F177RG D. Eilers ED.. 1 1 4 Hotel

10 D-EBVR Piper PA-28-161 B. Horn EDDW 1 1135 1 4 C-airport

11 D-EEES Van's RV-4 D. Schlichtenhorst EDVU 1 1 1 C-airport

12 D-EJMD Van's RV-4 J. Döring EDXI 1 1 1823b 1 C-airport

13 D-EJPJ SOCATA-GA TB 10 W. Friese EDLM 1 1100 1 1600 2 C-airport

14 D-EKEH Piper PA-28-181 K. Baranski EDKM 1 1700 1 3 Friends

15 D-EKEK Klemm 107C N. Horstmann ED.. 1 1700 1 3 C-airport

16 D-ELAM Piper PA-28RT-201 N. van der Ark EHSE 1 1 1736a 2 C-airport

17 D-ELPX Piper PA-28-181 K.A. Müller EDWM 1 1 1807b 2 Hotel

18 D-ENOT Morane MS885 J. Kopischke EDLN 1 1 2 Hotel

19 D-ENZE Scheibe SF23C Sperling H. Jansen EHLE 1 1 2 C-Zevenbergen

20 D-EOWA Reims F172N R.D.E. Daverschot ED… 1 1 1823c 2 B&B

21 D-ERGN Aquila AT01 J. Richter EDFG 1 1300 1 1816b 2 Hotel - Dep EKBI

22 D-EUGD Cessna 172H A.P. Sijs EHLE 1 1700 1 3 C-airport

23 D-KANU Schleicher ASK.16 C. Quist EHHV 1 1 1812a 2 ?

24 D-KAUZ Scheibe SF-25 C R. Roelofsen EHHV 1 1 2 C-airport

25 D-KHAC Diamond HK 36 R K. Trieglaff EDLC 1 1 2 ?

26 D-MERK Aerospool Dynamic WT9 C. Dommermuth Mönchsheide 1 1800 1 1200 2 C-airport

27 D-MIPU Aerospool Dynamic WT9 A. Kuehn Erkelenz 1 1 2 C-airport

28 D-MWFR WD Fascination D4 BK B. Verch EDKB 1 1 2 C-airport

29 F-SEWL TB30 Epsilon TBN LFQQ 1 1 2 Hotel

30 F-SEXG TB30 Epsilon TBN LFQQ 1 1 2 Hotel

31 F-SEXP TB30 Epsilon TBN LFQQ 1 1 2 Hotel

32 F-SEYD TB30 Epsilon TBN LFQQ 1 1 2 Hotel

33 F-SEYG TB30 Epsilon TBN LFQQ 1 1 2 Hotel

34 G-BPCF Piper J3C-65 B. O'Brien EHMZ 1 1 1 Hotel

35 G-BPIU Piper PA-28-161 B. Darby EGTF 1 1900 1 2 ?

36 G-BSJX Piper PA-28-161 L. Merritt EBAW 1 1 1816a 3 Hotel - Dep EGSR

37 G-IMPX Commander 112B P. Jansen EHBD 1 1 3 C-airport

38 G-PBCL Cessna 182P P. Hendriks EHLE 1 1900 1 2 C-airport

39 HB-CVU Cessna 172K J. Beck EDRK 1 1220 1 1000 2 Hotel - Dep EBCI

40 JY-RFA Extra EA-300L TBN EGPH 1 1 2 Hotel

41 JY-RFB Extra EA-300L TBN EGPH 1 1 2 Hotel

42 JY-RFC Extra EA-300L TBN EGPH 1 1 2 Hotel

43 JY-RFE Extra EA-300L TBN EGPH 1 1 2 Hotel

Versiedatum: 30-7-2015: 21:06 lokale tijd.



NIGHTSTOPPERS LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

REG TYPE NAME Airport Early

30/7 

Th

31/7 

Fr

1/8 

Sa TIME

31/7 

Fr

1/8 

Sa

2/8 

Su

3/8 

Mo TIME POB Accomm.

44 LX-AIG Piper PA-28-161 C. Wolter ELLX 1 1230 1 2 Hotel - Dep Duxford

45 N104AJ Beech King Air C90A TBN EHLE 1 1 4 Hotel

46 N172PL Cessna F172E H. Elsendoorn EHLE 1 1100 1 2 Hotel

47 N25Y P-38L Lightning TBN ? 1 1 1 Hotel

48 N298SQ Piper PA-18-95 H. van Haarlem EHLE 1 1200 1 2 Hotel

49 N3651V Cessna 140 J. van Swinderen EHHV 1 1 2 Hotel

50 N3811P Cessna P210N C. Bevilacqua EDDP 1 1131 1 5 C-airport

51 N3975C Piper PA-46-350P (JetProp DLX) R. Hannen EDLV 1 1930 1 2 Hotel

52 N435CD Cirrus SR22 A. de Weijer EHLE 1 1132 1 2 ?

53 N46502 Ryan ST-3KR N. Lindner ED.. 1 1 2 Hotel

54 N540SG Zivko Edge 540 M. Pemberton EDVK 1 1 1 Hotel

55 N660MM SOCATA-GA TB 20 G. Weber EDRT 1 1845 1 1827a 3 C-airport

56 N68461 Boeing Stearman A75N-1 R. Nagtegaal EHLE 1 1 2 C-airport

57 N7832P Piper PA-24 A. Collins EGUB 1 940 1 2 Hotel

58 N826CD Cirrus SR22T D. Erkens EHGG 1 1148 1 4 Hotel?

59 N9912H Boeing Stearman H. Nordsiek EHSE 1 1 2 Zelf

60 OE-CRM BX-2 Cherry C. Muigg LOWI 1 1 2 C-airport

61 OO-F22 B&F FK9 Mk IV Shortwing W. Vanbelle EBBY 1 1200 1 2 C-airport

62 OO-IWA Piper PA-38-112 D. Szegedi EBST 1 1 2 Hotel

63 OO-VBA Agusta-Bell 206B Jet Ranger II R. Clements EBAW 1 1 1720 4 Hotel?

64 PH-1546 Diamond HK 36 TTC P. van Laarhoven EHHO 1 1 1758c 2 C-airport

65 PH-3P2 Aeropro FOX H. Herinx EHMM 1 1 2 C-airport

66 PH-3W8 Zenith CH 601 UL G. de Vries EHLE 1 1 1752c 1 Hotel

67 PH-AED Piper PA-28-181 R. van Zanten EHLE 1 1815 1 1820a 3 C-airport

68 PH-ALJ Tecnam P2002-JF F. Swaters EHHV 1 1 2 Hotel

69 PH-APA Piper PA-18-135 R. van Hemert EHEH 1 1 2 B&B

70 PH-BLW Bolkow BO 207 R.J.M. van Diemen EHLE 1 1 2 Hotel

71 PH-BWR Reims F150H E. Brouwer EHMZ 1 1700 1 1829a 1 C-airport

72 PH-DHA Aquila AT01 Ten Haeff / vd Biezen EHKD 1 1 2 NVT

73 PH-DTY Aerostar Yak-52 C. van den Broek EHLE 1 1200 1 1 Hotel

74 PH-EAM Reims F172N J. Veenstra EHLE 1 1600 1 1100 3 C-airport

75 PH-EGM Diamond DA 40 NG A. van Egmond EHLE 1 1 2 Hotel

76 PH-GRA Reims F150L E. van Leeuwen EHLE 1 1230 1 2 C-airport

77 PH-HCD Guimbal Cabri G2 T. Belgers EHLE 1 1 2 Hotel

78 PH-HLE Cessna 152 J. Vermue EHMZ 1 1 2 Hotel

79 PH-HLF Cessna 182P E. Belderok EHMZ 1 1 4 Hotel

80 PH-HLI Cessna 172S R. van der Broek EHMZ 1 1 3 Hotel

81 PH-HLR APEX DR 400/140 B H. Kruijk EHMZ 1 1 2 Hotel

82 PH-JBC Reims F172M M. Middelman EHTE 1 1900 1 1825c 4 C-airport

83 PH-JBG Reims F172P G. Gerrits EHTE 1 1800 1 4 C-airport

84 PH-JLK Diamond DA 40 D M. Zwiers EHRD 1 1830 1 4 Hotel

85 PH-JNP Cessna 172N K. Rovers EHTE 1 1800 1 4 C-airport

86 PH-KBA Cessna 172P S. van Straaten EHLE 1 1 1724b 4 ?

Versiedatum: 30-7-2015: 21:06 lokale tijd.



NIGHTSTOPPERS LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

REG TYPE NAME Airport Early

30/7 

Th

31/7 

Fr

1/8 

Sa TIME

31/7 

Fr

1/8 

Sa

2/8 

Su

3/8 

Mo TIME POB Accomm.

87 PH-LGR Van's RV-6 H.J. van der Zouw EHLE 1 1800 1 1819b 2 C-airport

88 PH-LNC Lancair 360 J. Bruinier EHLE 1 1 1836a 2 C-airport

89 PH-MFT HOAC DV 20 R. de Roode EHHV 1 1200 1 1831b 2 C-airport

90 PH-MHE Piper PA-32R-301 G. Nikkels EHTE 1 1200 1 4 Hotel

91 PH-ML. SOCATA-GA TB 10 R. van der Maarel EHLE 1 1 2 C-airport

92 PH-MLR SOCATA-GA TB 10 J. Schonewille EHLE 1 1800 1 1837a 3 C-airport

93 PH-MRC Gener Avia F.22 C M. Blokland EHTE 1 1200 1 2 Hotel

94 PH-MRG Gener Avia F.22 C M. Lindenbergh EHTE 1 1200 1 2 Hotel

95 PH-OUQ Vickers Spitfire Mk IX "Sheik" EHGR 1 1 1748a 1 Hotel

96 PH-PDN Cessna 182P J. van Koppen EHLE 1 1216 1 3 C-airport

97 PH-POP Europa AL Europa R. Zeelenberg EHHV 1 1 2 C-airport

98 PH-SKE Cessna 172P G. Rikmans EHHV 1 1 1825b 3 Hotel

99 PH-STN Cessna 172R R. van der Staden EHHV 1 1200 1 3 Hotel

100 PH-TGV Reims F172N D. van Vliet EHTE 1 1 1824b 4 ?

101 PH-TZC Piper PA-18-135 J.H.G. Kuipers EHTW 1 1 2 Hotel

102 PH-USH Hoac DV 20 Katana N. van der Zouw EHLE 1 1800 1 1819c 2 C-airport

103 PH-VHC Tecnam P2002-JF V. van Dijen EHHV 1 1 1758b 2 Hotel

104 PH-WBR Cessna 175C F. Smit EHLE 1 1 4 C-airport

105 PH-ZWS Extra EA 300/LT TBN EHLE 1 2030 1 2 Hotel

106 ST-15 SIAI-Marchetti SF-260D TBN EBBE 1 1 2 Hotel

107 ST-23 SIAI-Marchetti SF-260D TBN EBBE 1 1 2 Hotel

108 ST-31 SIAI-Marchetti SF-260D TBN EBBE 1 1 2 Hotel

109 ST-34 SIAI-Marchetti SF-260D TBN EBBE 1 1 2 Hotel

110 ST-36 SIAI-Marchetti SF-260D TBN EBBE 1 1 2 Hotel

7 6 90 7 110 1 28 62 19 110

Versiedatum: 30-7-2015: 21:06 lokale tijd.



LEASEWEB TEXEL AIRSHOW 2015

NR. Registr. Type of Aircraft ICAO Pilot Noise MTOW POB Volw Kind From Early

30/7 

Th

31/7 

Fr 1/8 Sa Time

31/7 

Fr 1/8 Sa

2/8 

Su

3/8 

Mo Time NST

NST 

Fee

Ldg 

Fee

Entry 

Show Trib.

Total 

Fee Note

1 631 MIL MI-8P HIP MI8 M. Guba H < 12000 3 EHKD 1 1 Participant

2 3368 MIL MI-35 Hind MI35 J. Jiři H < 12000 4 4 ETHF 1 1 Participant

3 3371 MIL MI-35 Hind MI35 M. Kica H < 12000 4 4 ETHF 1 1 Participant

4 0217 Antonov M-28B/PT AN28 S. Oporowski (cs PLF247) > < 8000 3 EHKD 1 1 Participant

5 86+.. (1) MBB BO-105P B105 O. Langanki H < 3000 3 EHKD 1 1 Participant

6 86+.. (2) MBB BO-105P B105 TBN H < 3000 3 EHKD 1 1 Participant

7 A-… Alouette III AIII TBN H < 3000 4 EHGR 1 856 1 1759c Participant

8 D-CULT Dornier 228-212 D228 TBN > < 7000 21 21 EHLE 1 1032 1 1103 Sponsor - Participant

9 D-CULT Dornier 228-212 D228 TBN > < 7000 21 21 EHLE 1 1222 1 1733a Sponsor - Participant

10 D-CULT Dornier 228-212 D228 TBN > < 7000 2 2 EHLE 1 1903 1 1933 Sponsor - Participant

11 D-EABM SOCATA-GA TB 10 TOBA R. Lompa 3 < 1500 4 4 EDWC 1 1010 1 1750a 20€    40€        60€     

12 D-EARB Mooney M20F MO20 P. Ring 3 < 1500 3 3 EDLN 1 1 1827b 1 10€   20€    30€        60€     

13 D-EAWZ Reims F172M C172 M. de Calavon 5 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1 2 20€   20€    40€        80€     

14 D-EBME Cessna F177RG C77R D. Eilers 4 < 1500 4 ED.. 1 1 Participant

15 D-EBVR Piper PA-28-161 P28A B. Horn 4 < 1500 4 4 EDDW 1 1135 1 1 10€   20€    40€        70€     

16 D-EEES Van's RV-4 RV4 D. Schlichtenhorst 6 < 1500 1 1 EDVU 1 1 2 20€   20€    10€        50€     

17 D-EGLR Robin DR.400/180 Regent DR40 W. Schüngel 5 < 1500 4 4 EDLN 1 1151 1 1802a 20€    40€        60€     

18 D-EHBL Reims F172G C172 W. Broekema 6 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1156 1 1721b 20€    30€        50€     

19 D-EHRN Cessna 210L C210 G. Niemann 1 < 2000 5 5 ETND 1 937 1 1820b 40€    50€        90€     

20 D-EIMZ Reims F172P C172 J.U. Möller 6 < 1500 4 4 EDLE 1 1141 1 1755a 20€    40€        60€     

21 D-EIVA Piper PA-28RT-201 P28T S. Tol 3 < 1500 2 2 EDLS 1 1213 1 1815a 20€    20€        40€     

22 D-EJMD Van's RV-4 RV4 J. Döring 6 < 1500 1 EDXI 1 1830 1 1823b 20€    -€       20€     

23 D-EJPJ SOCATA-GA TB 10 TOBA W. Friese 4 < 1500 2 2 EDLM 1 1 2 20€   20€    20€        60€     

24 D-EKEH Piper PA-28-181 P28A K. Baranski 5 < 1500 3 3 ED.. 1 1 2 20€   20€    120€  160€   3x Tribunekaarten

25 D-EKEK Klemm 107C KL07 N. Horstmann 4 < 1500 3 3 ED.. 1 1 2 20€   20€    30€        70€     

26 D-ELAM Piper PA-28RT-201 P28T N. van der Ark 3 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 1736a 1 10€   20€    160€  190€   4x Tribunekaarten

27 D-ELLX Piper PA-28-181 P28A D. Matzdorf 4 < 1500 4 4 EDLI 1 1110 1 1813b 20€    40€        60€     

28 D-ELPX Piper PA-28-181 P28A K.A. Müller 4 < 1500 2 2 EDWM 1 1 1807b 1 10€   20€    80€    110€   2x Tribunekaarten

29 D-EMIC OMF 10-160 Symphony SYMP D. Meinders 6 < 1500 2 2 EHHO 1 1118 1 1744a 20€    20€        40€     

30 D-ENOT Morane MS885 RALL J. Kopischke 4 < 1500 2 2 EDLN 1 1 3 30€   20€    20€        70€     

31 D-ENYZ Gardan GY-80 GY80 M. Kruse 3 < 1500 2 2 EDWC 1 1016 1 1751 20€    20€        40€     

32 D-ENZE Scheibe SF23C Sperling SF23 H. Jansen 5 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 2 20€   20€    20€        60€     

33 D-EOWA Reims F172N C172 R.D.E. Daverschot 6 < 1500 2 2 ED.. 1 1 1823c 1 10€   20€    20€        50€     

34 D-EPAH Van's RV-9A RV9 H.P. Viere 4 < 1500 2 2 EDWC 1 1015 1 1751a 20€    20€        40€     

35 D-ERGN Aquila AT01 A210 J. Richter 8 < 1500 2 2 EDFG 1 1 1615b 1 10€   15€    20€        45€     

36 D-ESAA Cessna 172S C172 A. Michel 3 < 1500 4 4 EDLE 1 1142 1 1755b 20€    40€        60€     

37 D-ESHP Laverda F.8L Falco F8L H. Roelofs 5 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1043 1 1800a 20€    20€        40€     

38 D-ESLV Aquila AT01 AT01 P. Eilhard 8 < 1500 2 2 EDLE 1 1143 1 1755c 15€    20€        35€     

39 D-ETBT Piper PA-38-112 PA38 H. Kattner 5 < 1500 2 2 EDWC 1 1017 1 1752a 20€    20€        40€     

40 D-ETFA Piper PA-32RT-300 P32T H. Riediger 4 < 2000 5 5 EDLI 1 939 1 1806c 35€    50€        85€     

41 D-ETWO Cirrus SR22 SR22 W. Lübbers 1 < 2000 4 4 EDWF 1 910 1 1821a 20€    40€        60€     

42 D-EUFD SOCATA-GA TB 20 TRIN R. Vogt 3 < 1500 4 4 ETND 1 835 1 1820c 20€    160€  180€   4x Tribunekaarten

43 D-EUGD Cessna 172H C172 A.P. Sijs 4 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1 2 Voor Flying Circus NL

44 D-FONL Antonov AN-2 AN2 R. de Man 2 < 6000 10 10 EHTE 1 1057 1 1726b 100€      100€   Participant-pax wel betalen.

45 D-IROL Dornier 228-100 D228 TBN 3 < 6000 18 18 EHLE 1 1031 1 1102 Sponsor - Participant

46 D-IROL Dornier 228-100 D228 TBN 3 < 6000 18 18 EHLE 1 1221 1 1732a Sponsor - Participant

47 D-IROL Dornier 228-100 D228 TBN 3 < 6000 2 2 EHLE 1 1902 1 1932 Sponsor - Participant

48 D-KANU Schleicher ASK.16 AS16 C. Quist 8 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1 1812a 1 10€   15€    80€    105€   2x Tribunekaarten

49 D-KAUZ Scheibe SF-25 C SF25 R. Roelofsen 8 < 1500 8 2 EHHV 1 1 1809a 1 10€   20€    20€        50€     

50 D-KHAC Diamond HK 36 R DIMO K. Trieglaff 8 < 1500 2 2 EDLC 1 1 2 20€   15€    20€        55€     

51 D-MERK Aerospool Dynamic WT9 ULAC C. Dommermuth 8 < 1500 2 2 ? 1 1 2 20€   15€    20€        55€     

52 D-MILL AutoGyro MTOSport ULAC J. Köttermann 8 < 1500 2 2 EDWC 1 1014 1 1750b 15€    20€        35€     

53 D-MIPU Aerospool Dynamic WT9 ULAC A. Kuehn 8 < 1500 2 2 EDZZ 1 1 2 20€   15€    20€        55€     

54 D-MWFR WD Fascination D4 BK ULAC B. Verch 8 < 1500 2 2 EDKB 1 1 2 20€   15€    20€        55€     

55 F-BNEX MH-1521C Broussard BROU L. Lavaert 3 < 3000 6 6 EBKT 1 1114 1 1828a 45€    60€        105€   

56 F-GUPL Diamond DA 40 D DA40 G. Buekenberghs 6 < 1500 4 4 EBLE 1 907 1 1801a Sponsor (Tribunekaarten)

57 F-SEWL TB30 Epsilon TB30 TBN 3 < 1500 2 LFQQ 1 1 Participant

58 F-SEXG TB30 Epsilon TB30 TBN 3 < 1500 2 LFQQ 1 1 Participant

59 F-SEXP TB30 Epsilon TB30 TBN 3 < 1500 2 LFQQ 1 1 Participant

60 F-SEYD TB30 Epsilon TB30 TBN 3 < 1500 2 LFQQ 1 1 Participant

OutboundInbound 
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61 F-SEYG TB30 Epsilon TB30 TBN 3 < 1500 2 LFQQ 1 1 Participant

62 G-BPCF Piper J3C-65 J3 B. O'Brien 7 < 1500 1 EHMZ 1 1 Participant

63 G-BPIU Piper PA-28-161 P28A B. Darby 3 < 1500 2 2 EGTF 1 1 2 20€   20€    20€        60€     

64 G-BSJX Piper PA-28-161 P28A L. Merritt 4 < 1500 3 3 EBAW 1 1 1816a 1 10€   20€    30€        60€     

65 G-BSKW Piper PA-28-181 P28A A. Morton 4 < 1500 3 3 EGNH 1 1157 1 1723c 20€    30€        50€     

66 G-BWTG DHC-1 Chipmunk 22 DHC1 TBN 3 < 1500 2 2 EHTE 1 1058 1 1726c 20€    20€        40€     

67 G-CIRU Cirrus SR20 SR20 W.L. Nijdam 1 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1037 1 1833b 25€    20€        45€     

68 G-HILO Rockwell 114 AC11 M. Mills 2 < 1500 2 2 EGSG 1 912 1 1749a 20€    20€        40€     

69 G-IMPX Commander 112B AC12 P. Jansen 3 < 1500 3 2 1 EHBD 1 1 1 10€   20€    25€        55€     

70 G-OKMA Tri R-KIS TKIS K. Miller 8 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1044 1 1722b 15€    20€        35€     

71 G-ORJW Laverde F.8L Falco F8L J. Havekotte 5 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 911 1 1822a 20€    20€        40€     

72 G-PBCL Cessna 182P C182 P. Hendriks 2 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 2 20€   20€    20€        60€     

73 G-WARA Piper PA-28-161 P28A J.W. Blauw 4 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 951 1 1807c 20€    Kaarten via LeaseWeb!

74 HA-HUC Yakovlev Yak-52 YK52 A. Poscher 5 < 1500 2 2 EDLN 1 1150 1 1802b 20€    20€        40€     

75 HB-CVU Cessna 172K C172 J. Beck 3 < 1500 2 2 EHMZ 1 1 2 20€   20€    80€    120€   2x Tribunekaarten

76 JY-RFA Extra EA-300L E300 J. Zayyad 2 < 1500 2 EGPH 1 1 Participant

77 JY-RFB Extra EA-300L E300 A. Alqydah 2 < 1500 2 EGPH 1 1 Participant

78 JY-RFC Extra EA-300L E300 O. Alqaraleh 2 < 1500 2 EGPH 1 1 Participant

79 JY-RFE Extra EA-300L E300 TBN 2 < 1500 2 EGPH 1 1 Participant

80 LX-AIG Piper PA-28-161 P28A C. Wolter 5 < 1500 2 2 ELLX 1 1 2 20€   20€    20€        60€     

81 N104AJ Beech King Air C90A C90A TBN 1 < 5000 8 8 EHLE 1 1029 1 1100 Sponsor - Participant

82 N104AJ Beech King Air C90A C90A TBN 1 < 5000 8 8 EHLE 1 1147 1 1730 Sponsor - Participant

83 N104AJ Beech King Air C90A C90A TBN 1 < 5000 2 2 EHLE 1 1900 1 1930 Sponsor - Participant

84 N104AJ Beech King Air C90A C90A TBN 1 < 5000 4 EHLE 1 1 900 Sponsor - Participant

85 N117MX Cirrus SR22T SR22 A. Oremus 2 < 2000 2 2 EHSE 1 1035 1 1728a 35€    20€        55€     

86 N172PL Cessna F172E C172 H. Elsendoorn 3 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 2 20€   20€    20€        60€     

87 N195JR Beech 95 BE95 J. Rauwers 3 < 2000 2 2 EDWN 1 1130 1 1815b 35€    20€        55€     

88 N202AS Piper PA-28-180 P28A R. Jense 3 < 1500 2 2 EHBK 1 1159 1 1806a 20€    20€        40€     

89 N202PY Cessna FR172N C172 J. Rijksdijk 3 < 1500 4 4 EHSE 1 1000 1 1739b 20€    160€  180€   4x Tribunekaarten

90 N25366 Luscombe 8A LUSC R. den Hartog 8 < 1500 1 1 EHLE 1 924 1 1756b 15€    10€        25€     

91 N25Y P-38L Lightning P38 TBN > < 10000 1 1 ? 1 1 Participant

92 N298SQ Piper PA-18-95 PA18 H. van Haarlem 7 < 1500 2 EHLE 1 1 Organisatie

93 N31DS Midget Mustang MIDM G. Isenbuerger 7 < 1500 1 1 EDHF 1 837 1 1859a 15€    10€        25€     

94 N3651V Cessna 140 C140 J. van Swinderen 4 < 1500 2 EHHV 1 1 Participant

95 N3811P Cessna P210N C210 C. Bevilacqua 2 < 2000 5 5 EDDP 1 1131 1 1 10€   35€    50€        95€     

96 N3975C Piper PA-46-350P (JetProp) P46T R. Hannen 6 < 2000 2 2 EDLV 1 1 later 80€    2x Trib. (kaarten betalen)

97 N435CD Cirrus SR22 SR22 A. de Weijer 1 < 2000 2 2 EHLE 1 1132 1 1 10€   40€    20€        70€     

98 N46502 Ryan ST-3KR RYST N. Lindner 3 < 1500 2 ED.. 1 1 Participant

99 N5360H Piper PA-16 PA16 E. Kalshoven 6 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1202 1 1749b 20€    20€        40€     

100 N540SG Zivko Edge 540 EDGE M. Pemberton 3 < 1500 1 EDVK 1 1 Participant

101 N56131 Piper PA-32-260 PA32 B. van de Wiel 2 < 1500 4 4 EBLE 1 942 1 1821b 20€    40€        60€     

102 N590D Cessna O-2A C337 L. Versteeg 1 < 2000 4 4 EHTE 1 938 1 1832a Participant

103 N660MM SOCATA-GA TB 20 TRIN G. Weber 3 < 1500 3 2 0 EDRT 1 1 1827a 1 10€   20€    20€        50€     

104 N68461 Boeing Stearman A75N-1 B75 R. Nagtegaal 3 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 Voor Flying Circus NL

105 N70889 Piper J3C-65 J3 A. Bogaerds 7 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1116 1 1725b 15€    20€        35€     

106 N7832P Piper PA-24-250 PA24 A. Collins 6 < 1500 2 2 EGUB 1 941 1 1 10€   20€    80€    110€   2x Tribunekaarten

107 N826CD Cirrus SR22T SR22 D. Erkens 2 < 2000 4 4 EHGG 1 1149 1 1 10€   35€    40€        85€     

108 N904FC Piper PA-44-180T PA44 R. Noorman 3 < 2000 3 3 EHHV 1 836 1 1833a 35€    30€        65€     

109 N9912H Boeing Stearman B75N-1 B75 H. Nordsiek 3 < 1500 2 EHSE 1 1 2 Participant

110 N9945C Luscombe 8F Silvaire LUSC A. Brouwer 8 < 1500 2 2 EHSE 1 1117 1 1803b 15€    20€        35€     

111 Navy386 Super Lynx Mk.8 LYNX N. Gresswell 2 < 6000 2 EHKD 1 840 1 1708 Participant

112 OE-CRM BX-2 Cherry BX2 C. Muigg 7 < 1500 2 2 LOWI 1 1 3 30€   15€    20€        65€     

113 OO-CIR Cessna 172N C172 A. Ros 6 < 1500 4 4 EBZW 1 1158 1 1805c 20€    40€        60€     

114 OO-EFA Tipsy Nipper NIPR B. Kuijper 8 < 1500 1 1 EHHV 1 1207 1 1741b 15€    10€        25€     

115 OO-F22 B&F FK9 Mk IV Shortwing ULAC W. Vanbelle 8 < 1500 1 1 EBBY 1 1200 1 2 20€   15€    10€        45€     

116 OO-IWA Piper PA-38-112 PA38 D. Szegedi 5 < 1500 2 2 EBST 1 1 2 20€   20€    20€        60€     

117 OO-LNC Cessna F172M C172 T. van Genechten 3 < 1500 4 4 EBLE 1 1048 1 1800c Sponsor (Tribunekaarten)

118 OO-NZA Reims FRA150M C150 S. Arickx 6 < 1500 2 2 EBOS 1 829 1 1807a 20€    20€        40€     

119 OO-NZF Piper PA-28-181 P28A D. Feys 3 < 1500 2 2 EBOS 1 828 1 1839a 20€    20€        40€     

120 OO-NZV APEX DR 400/140 B DR40 T. Brackx 6 < 1500 4 4 EBOS 1 1137 1 1756a 20€    40€        60€     

121 OO-RVG Robinson R44 II R44 R. Gerritse H < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1134 1 1735a 20€    40€        60€     
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122 OO-VBA Agusta-Bell 206B Jet Ranger II B206 R. Clements H < 1500 4 4 EBAW 1 1 1720a 1 10€   20€    40€        70€     HELI

123 PH-… AW139 A139 G.J. Meijnen H < 7000 8 8 EHKD 1 839 1 1714 80€        80€     Gratis landing - Static show

124 PH-1263 Diamond HK 36 TC DIMO L. Kranendonk 8 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 922 1 1831a 15€    20€        35€     

125 PH-1546 Diamond HK 36 TTC DIMO P. van Laarhoven 8 < 1500 2 2 EHHO 1 1 1758c 1 10€   15€    20€        45€     

126 PH-2H7 Avid AVID FLYER IV ULAC K. de Haan 8 < 1500 2 2 ? 1 843 1 1837a 15€    20€        35€     

127 PH-2K9 Avid AVID FLYER IV ULAC E.J. Hobma 8 < 1500 2 2 EHZZ 1 846 1 1834a 15€    20€        35€     

128 PH-3M6 Aeropro FOX ULAC A.M. van Zanten 8 < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 921 1 1812b 15€    20€        35€     

129 PH-3N2 ATEC Zephyr ULAC P.R. Cornet 8 < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 844 1 1835a 15€    20€        35€     

130 PH-3P1 Aeropro FOX ULAC J. Poulissen 8 < 1500 2 2 EHVE 1 1204 1 1752c 15€    20€        35€     

131 PH-3P2 Aeropro FOX ULAC H. Herinx 8 < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 1 2 20€   15€    20€        55€     

132 PH-3R5 Kappa KP-2UR 'SOVA' ULAC S. van Geffen 8 < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 920 1 1813a 15€    20€        35€     

133 PH-3V5 Tecnam P 92-S ECHO ULAC B. de Jonge 8 < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 1018 1 1743b 15€    20€        35€     

134 PH-3W8 Zenith CH 601 UL ULAC G. de Vries 8 < 1500 1 1 EHLE 1 1 1752c 1 10€   15€    10€        35€     

135 PH-4C2 CzechACWor CH 601 XL ULAC H. Oosterhoff 8 < 1500 2 2 EHST 1 845 1 1834b 15€    20€        35€     

136 PH-4G3 Aerospool Dynamic WT9 ULAC J. Zwart 8 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1121 1 1743a 15€    20€        35€     

137 PH-4H2 Tecnam P2002 Sierra ULAC S. Feikema 8 < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 833 1 1835b 15€    20€        35€     

138 PH-4H5 Aveko VL-3A-3 ULAC P. Ossendorp 8 < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 832 1 1836b 15€    20€        35€     

139 PH-4J9 Tecnam P2002 Sierra ULAC J. Christiaanse 8 < 1500 2 2 EHMM 1 923 1 1808b 15€    20€        35€     

140 PH-ACT Cessna 172M C172 M. Joesri 5 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1023 1 1755c 20€    40€        60€     

141 PH-ACW Velocity 173 FG VELO Weijenberg & Wiemans 3 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1027 1 1826a 20€    20€        40€     

142 PH-ADS Van's RV-7 RV7 A. Swaalf 5 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1026 1 1742b 20€    20€        40€     

143 PH-AED Piper PA-28-181 P28A R. van Zanten 4 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1 1820a 1 10€   20€    30€     Kaarten via LeaseWeb!

144 PH-AFS Fokker S.11.1 S11 TBN 2 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 933a 1 1710a Participant

145 PH-ALI Reims F150M C150 J. Douwes 5 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 919 1 1814b 20€    20€        40€     

146 PH-ALJ Tecnam P2002-JF SIRA F. Swaters 8 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1 7 70€   15€    20€        105€   

147 PH-AMI Cirrus SR22 SR20 K. Weijers 1 < 1500 4 2 1 EHRD 1 1036 1 1753b 25€    25€        50€     Kind 1,5 jr gratis

148 PH-APA Piper PA-18-135 PA18 R. van Hemert 5 < 1500 2 2 EHEH 1 1 2 20€   20€    20€        60€     

149 PH-APW Cirrus SR20 SR20 A. Wedekind 1 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1216 1 1727a 25€    30€        55€     

150 PH-AVT Piper PA-28-181 P28A H. Gertsen 3 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 953 1 1801b 20€    40€        60€     

151 PH-BEC Piper PA-28RT-201T P28T P. Mundy 3 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1214 1 1740a 20€    120€  140€   3x Tribunekaarten

152 PH-BEG Piper PA-28-181 P28A R. de Winter 3 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1210 1 1723b 20€    40€        60€     

153 PH-BLW Bolkow BO 207 B207 R.J.M. van Diemen 4 < 1500 2 EHLE 1 1 2 Organisatie

154 PH-BVL Reims F172N C172 C. de Geus 6 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 957 1 1738a 20€    40€        60€     

155 PH-BWR Reims F150H C150 E. Brouwer 5 < 1500 1 1 EHMZ 1 1 1 10€   20€    10€        40€     

156 PH-CBN Reims F172N C172 P. Bakker 6 < 1500 3 3 EHHV 1 1111 1 1803a 20€    30€        50€     

157 PH-CG. Dornier 228-212 D228 TBN > < 7000 4 EHAM 1 854 1 1704 Participant

158 PH-CJC New Piper PA-28-181 P28A P. Jansen 4 < 1500 3 3 EHHV 1 1140 1 1810a 20€    30€        50€     

159 PH-COM Piper PA-30 PA30 M. Pols 4 < 2000 3 3 EHLE 1 1215 1 1804b 35€    30€        65€     

160 PH-DHA Aquila AT01 A210 Ten Haeff / vd Biezen 8 < 1500 2 EHKD 1 1 Participant (stand)

161 PH-DON Cessna 172P C172 M. Oliemuller ? < 1500 4 4 EHHV 1 1049 1 1757a 20€    40€        60€     

162 PH-DRT Piper PA-28-181 P28A C. Kunst 3 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 916 1 1750c 20€    30€        50€     

163 PH-DTX Aerostar Yak-52 YK52 H. Hollink 3 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1004 1 1826c 20€    20€        40€     

164 PH-DTY Aerostar Yak-52 YK52 C. van den Broek 3 < 1500 1 1 EHLE 1 1 2 20€   20€    10€        50€     

165 PH-EAM Reims F172N C172 J. Veenstra 3 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1 2 20€   20€    30€        70€     

166 PH-EDD Piper PA-28-161 P28A TBN 5 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 956 1 1737c 20€    40€        60€     

167 PH-EGM Diamond DA 40 NG DA40 A. van Egmond 4 < 1500 1 EHLE 1 1 5 50€   20€    20€        90€     

168 PH-ERM Piper PA-28-181 P28A W. van der Goes 3 < 1500 3 3 EHHV 1 906 1 1830a 20€    120€  140€   3x Tribunekaarten

169 PH-FLD Diamond DA 40 D DA40 B. Kramer 5 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 947 1 1817b 20€    30€        50€     

170 PH-FLE Reims F172N C172 H. Veldkamp 3 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1008 1 1728b 20€    40€        60€     

171 PH-GBA Piper PA-18-150 PA18 A. Mante 5 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1019 1 1818a 20€    20€        40€     

172 PH-GRA Reims F150L C150 E. van Leeuwen 5 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 2 20€   20€    20€        60€     

173 PH-HCD Guimbal Cabri G2 G2CA T. Belgers H < 1500 2 EHLE 1 1 2 Participant

174 PH-HGL Sequoia F.8L Falco F8L R. Wolf 5 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1128 1 1801c 20€    20€        40€     

175 PH-HLE Cessna 152 C152 J. Vermue 7 < 1500 2 2 EHMZ 1 1 2 20€   15€    20€        55€     

176 PH-HLF Cessna 182P C182 E. Belderok 4 < 1500 4 4 EHMZ 1 1 2 20€   20€    40€        80€     

177 PH-HLI Cessna 172S C172 R. van der Broek 3 < 1500 3 3 EHMZ 1 1 2 20€   20€    30€        70€     

178 PH-HLR APEX DR 400/140 B DR40 H. Kruijk 6 < 1500 2 2 EHMZ 1 1 2 20€   20€    20€        60€     

179 PH-HOG Fokker S.11.1 S11 TBN 2 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 933b 1 1710b Participant

180 PH-HOK Fokker S.11.1 S11 TBN 2 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 934a 1 1711a Participant

181 PH-HOL Fokker S.11.1 S11 TBN 2 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 934b 1 1711b Participant

182 PH-ISL Reims F172M C172 J. van Riel 5 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 958 1 1738b 20€    40€        60€     
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183 PH-JAJ Glasair Sportsman 2+2 GLSP K. de Korte 3 < 1500 2 2 EHRD 1 1136 1 1746b 20€    80€    100€   2x Tribunekaarten

184 PH-JBC Reims F172M C172 M. Middelman 6 < 1500 4 4 EHTE 1 1 1825c 1 10€   20€    40€        70€     

185 PH-JBG Reims F172P C172 G. Gerrits 3 < 1500 4 3 EHTE 1 1 20€    30€        50€     Alleen pax afrekenen!

186 PH-JBH Reims F172M C172 B. van Meel 3 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1200 1 1804c 20€    40€        60€     

187 PH-JLK Diamond DA 40 D DA40 M. Zwiers 6 < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 1 2 20€   20€    40€        80€     

188 PH-JNP Cessna 172N C172 K. Rovers 3 < 1500 4 4 EHTE 1 1 2 20€   20€    40€        80€     

189 PH-KAJ Slingsby T67M-200 RF6 R. Boenders 4 < 1500 2 2 EHSE 1 1047 1 1735c 20€    20€        40€     

190 PH-KBA Cessna 172P C172 S. van Straaten 6 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1004 1 1724b 20€    40€        60€     

191 PH-KHV Beechcraft D18S BE18 TBN 3 < 4000 4 EHGR 1 902 1 1747a Participant

192 PH-KLQ Aquila AT01 AT01 P. de Hondt 8 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1003 1 1724a 15€    80€    95€     2x Tribunekaarten

193 PH-LGR Van's RV-6 RV6 H.J. van der Zouw 6 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 1827b 1 10€   20€    20€        50€     

194 PH-LNC Lancair 360 LNC2 J. Bruinier 3 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 1836a 1 10€   20€    20€        50€     

195 PH-LSK Noorduijn Harvard Mk.II T6 TBN ? < 3000 2 EHGR 1 903 1 1747b Participant

196 PH-LUU Reims F172L C172 W. van der Vlies 6 < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 1155 1 1742a 20€    40€        60€     

197 PH-MBW Fuji FA-200-160 SUBA M. Heldering 3 < 1500 3 3 EHHV 1 926 1 1811b 20€    30€        50€     

198 PH-MDL Reims F172N C172 M. Molenaar 4 < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 952 1 1757b 20€    120€  140€   3x Tribunekaarten

199 PH-MFT HOAC DV 20 DV20 R. de Roode 7 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1 1831b 1 10€   15€    20€        45€     

200 PH-MHE Piper PA-32R-301 P32R G. Nikkels 1 < 2000 4 4 EHTE 1 1 2 20€   40€    40€        100€   

201 PH-ML. SOCATA-GA TB 10 TOBA R. van der Maarel 5 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 Participant (stand)

202 PH-MLR TOBA TOBA J. Schonewille 5 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1 1837a 1 10€   20€    30€        60€     

203 PH-MRC Gener Avia F.22 C F22 M. Blokland 3 < 1500 2 2 EHTE 1 1 2 20€   20€    20€        60€     

204 PH-MRG Gener Avia F.22 C F22 M. Lindenbergh 3 < 1500 2 2 EHTE 1 1 2 20€   20€    20€        60€     

205 PH-NCD APEX DR 400/140 B DR40 R. Laribij 6 < 1500 3 3 EHSE 1 1153 1 1754b 20€    30€        50€     

206 PH-NDA Piper PA-12 PA12 A. Schreiner 6 < 1500 2 2 EHRD 1 1206 1 1734c 20€    20€        40€     

207 PH-NSC APEX DR 400/140 B DR40 L. van Beek 6 < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 830 1 1830c 20€    10€        30€     2x Tribunekaart "Lions"

208 PH-OLL SOCATA-GA TB 20 TRIN G. den Hollander 3 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1129 1 1753c 20€    30€        50€     

209 PH-OMI RndRobinsn KR-2S KR2 C. Jansen 8 < 1500 1 1 EHTE 1 928 1 1759b 15€    40€    55€     1x Tribunekaart

210 PH-OOM Cirrus SR20 SR20 R. van den Brink 1 < 1500 4 4 EHTE 1 1040 1 1738b 25€    40€        65€     

211 PH-OUQ Vickers Spitfire Mk IX SPIT R. "Sheik" Aerts 2 < 4000 1 EHGR 1 1 1748a 1 Participant

212 PH-PAD Piper PA-28-181 P28A D. Ooms 5 < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 1053 1 1805a 20€    40€        60€     

213 PH-PBY CVAC 28-5ACF Catalina CAT A.J. Dros > < 12000 18 15 EHLE 1 930 1 1718 150€      Participant - pax betalen.

214 PH-PDN Cessna 182P C182 J. van Koppen 2 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1212 1 1 10€   20€    30€        60€     

215 PH-PLG Piper PA-28-181 P28A J. Peet 3 < 1500 3 3 EHTE 1 1139 1 1736c 20€    30€        50€     

216 PH-PME SOCATA-GA TB 10 TOBA J.W. de Graaff 3 < 1500 4 4 EHSE 1 1007 1 1726a 20€    40€        60€     

217 PH-POP Europa AL Europa EUPA R. Zeelenberg 8 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1 2 20€   15€    20€        55€     

218 PH-PVG Reims F172M C172 E. Jurjens 3 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1052 1 1740b 20€    30€        50€     

219 PH-PWP Van's RV-7A RV7 A.J. de Brie 5 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 851 1 1819a 20€    20€        40€     

220 PH-RAB Diamond DA 40 D DA40 J.H. Cruijssen 5 < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 1054 1 1805b 20€    30€        50€     

221 PH-RAC Diamond DA 40 D DA40 D. Booster 6 < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 948 1 1830b 20€    30€        50€     

222 PH-RAD Diamond DA 40 D DA40 TBN 6 < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 825 1 1840a 20€    30€        50€     

223 PH-RCF Reims F172N C172 E. de Vries 6 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 959 1 1738c 20€    40€        60€     

224 PH-RLA Saab 91D SB91 R. van Zwieten 2 < 1500 3 EHLE 1 932 1 1709 Participant

225 PH-RMD New Piper PA-32R-301T P32T R. Dijkstra 3 < 2000 4 4 EHLE 1 1217 1 1727b 35€    40€        75€     

226 PH-RPI Cessna 182R C82R A.R. Stuitje 4 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1211 1 1723a 20€    40€        60€     

227 PH-RRR Piper PA-28-181 P28A J. van Asperen 3 < 1500 3 3 EHTW 1 1124 1 1810b 20€    30€        50€     

228 PH-SAE Piper PA-44-180 PA44 A. Methorst 3 < 2000 4 4 EHTE 1 850 1 1823a 35€    40€        75€     

229 PH-SAI Piper PA-28R-201 P28T D. Willemsen 2 < 1500 4 4 EHTE 1 849 1 1822c 20€    40€        60€     

230 PH-SCP Van's RV-9 RV9 S. Paul 4 < 1500 2 2 EHBK 1 1042 1 1806b 20€    20€        40€     

231 PH-SET Piper PA-28-161 P28A M. Westerbeek 3 < 1500 4 3 1 EHLE 1 954 1 1737a 20€    35€        55€     

232 PH-SIE Europa AL Europa XS TG EUPA H. Siedsma 4 < 1500 2 2 EHOW 1 1112 1 1747a 20€    20€        40€     

233 PH-SKC Reims F172N C172 J. Clemens 5 < 1500 4 4 EHHV 1 1021 1 1818b 20€    40€        60€     

234 PH-SKE Cessna 172P C172 G. Rikmans 5 < 1500 3 3 EHHV 1 1 1825b 1 10€   20€    30€        60€     

235 PH-SKM HOAC DV 20 DV20 R. Hesseling 8 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1205 1 1722a 15€    20€        35€     

236 PH-SKN Cessna 172M C172 H. Bergsma 5 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1126 1 1825a 20€    20€        40€     

237 PH-SKY DYN'AERO MCR-4S MCR4 H. Holsink 4 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1041 1 1753a 20€    30€        50€     

238 PH-STN Cessna 172R C172 R. van der Staden 4 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1 3 30€   20€    20€        70€     

239 PH-STS Cessna 172R C172 H. Nieuwendijk 6 < 1500 4 4 EHTE 1 848 1 1822b 20€    40€        60€     

240 PH-SVP New Piper PA-28-181 P28A W. Frankhuyzen 5 < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 1138 1 1741a 20€    30€        50€     

241 PH-SVT APEX DR 400/140 B DR40 A. Simons 6 < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 1051 1 1800b 20€    30€        50€     

242 PH-TCM Tecnam P2002-JF SIRA T. Asma 8 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1119 1 1758a 15€    20€        35€     

243 PH-TDI Diamond DA 40 D DA40 S. de Vries 5 < 1500 1 1 EHLE 1 915 1 1814a 20€    10€        30€     
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244 PH-TDS Diamond DA 40 D DA40 K. Schoorl 6 < 1500 3 3 EHAM 1 1055 1 1817a 20€    30€        50€     

245 PH-TGA Reims F150M C150 F. de Jong 8 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1120 1 1759a 15€    20€        35€     

246 PH-TGV Reims F172N C172 D. van Vliet 5 < 1500 4 4 EHTE 1 1 1824b Participant (stand)

247 PH-THS Cessna 172N C172 W. van Kempen 4 < 1500 3 3 EHMZ 1 1009 1 1746a 20€    30€        50€     

248 PH-TTC Cessna 172R C172 M. Hereijgers 4 < 1500 3 3 EHSE 1 1046 1 1735b 20€    30€        50€     

249 PH-TWK Cessna 172S C172 H. Nijland 3 < 1500 3 3 EHTW 1 1125 1 1811a 20€    30€        50€     

250 PH-TWM Cessna 172P C172 J. Hoogendijk 3 < 1500 2 2 EHTW 1 1123 1 1824c 20€    20€        40€     

251 PH-TWO Zenith CH 801-HD CH80 P. Smulders 8 < 1500 2 2 EHOW 1 925 1 1824a 15€    15€     VIP NCIM

252 PH-TWP Piper PA-28R-201T P28T T. Sanderson 3 < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 1039 1 1804a 20€    30€        50€     

253 PH-TZC Piper PA-18-135 PA18 J.H.G. Kuipers 5 < 1500 2 2 EHTW 1 1 2 20€   20€    20€        60€     

254 PH-UGS Piper PA-28-161 P28A D. de Vries 5 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 955 1 1737b 20€    40€        60€     

255 PH-USH Hoac DV 20 Katana DV20 N. van der Zouw 8 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1 1827c 1 10€   15€    20€        45€     

256 PH-USJ C. Soeteman DV20 Hoac DV 20 Katana 8 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1202 1 1828b 15€    20€        35€     

257 PH-USL Diamond DA 40 DA40 E. Wagner 3 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 945 1 1809b 20€    30€        50€     

258 PH-VAN Van's RV-9A RV9 Haanschoten 2 < 1500 2 2 EHBD 1 915 1 1745b 20€    20€        40€     

259 PH-VFA Piper PA-28-161 P28A E. van Ingen 3 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1001 1 1808a 20€    40€        60€     

260 PH-VFB Piper PA-28-161 P28A R. Scheltens 3 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1106 1 1739a 20€    120€  140€   3x Tribunekaarten

261 PH-VFC Piper PA-28-161 P28A D. Koelbloed 3 < 1500 3 3 EHLE 1 1107 1 1734b 20€    120€  140€   3x Tribunekaarten

262 PH-VHC Tecnam P2002-JF SIRA V. van Dijen 8 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1 1758b 1 10€   15€    80€    105€   2x Tribunekaarten

263 PH-VHD Tecnam P2002-JF SIRA M. Welleman 8 < 1500 2 2 EHHV 1 1011 1 1754a 15€    80€    95€     2x Tribunekaarten

264 PH-VSF Reims F172L C172 M. Bary 6 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1022 1 1752b 20€    40€        60€     

265 PH-VSX Piper PA-28-181 P28A T. Broekhuis 6 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1109 1 1721a 20€    40€        60€     

266 PH-VSY Piper PA-28-161 P28A W. Smit 5 < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 1024 1 1829b 20€    40€        60€     

267 PH-WBR Cessna 175C C175 F. Smit 5 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1 3 30€   20€    40€        90€     

268 PH-WKB Piper PA-28-181 P28A M. Koks 4 < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 1108 1 1734a 20€    20€        40€     2x Tribunekaarten GRATIS

269 PH-WVO Cessna 172P C172 P. Bal 6 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 1005 1 1725a 20€    40€        60€     Participant

270 PH-XJB Diamond DA 40 D DA40 Van Vliet 5 < 1500 4 4 EHLE 1 946 1 1745a 20€    40€        60€     

271 PH-XXV N. American B-25N Mitchell B25 J. Maasdam > < 12000 6 EHGR 1 901 1 1748b

272 PH-XYZ RobinNewAC DR 400/140 B DR40 P. de Jong 6 < 1500 4 4 EHRD 1 1152 1 1744b 20€    40€        60€     

273 PH-YAX Aerostar Yak-52 YK52 G. Bakker 3 < 1500 2 2 EHTE 1 949 1 1832b Participant

274 PH-YMC Cirrus SR20 SR20 D. Nederlof 1 < 1500 3 3 EHRD 1 853 1 1826b 25€    30€        55€     

275 PH-ZWS Extra 330LT E330 TBN 3 < 1500 2 2 EHLE 1 1030 1 1731a Sponsor - Participant

276 PH-ZWS Extra 330LT E330 TBN 3 < 1500 1 1 EHLE 1 1901 1 1931 Sponsor - Participant

277 PH-ZWS Extra 330LT E330 TBN 3 < 1500 1 1 EHLE 1 2030 1 Sponsor - Participant

278 Q-.. Apache AH-64D AH64 Wally (cs Hawk01) H < 10000 2 EHKD 1 858 1 1707 Participant

279 S-4.. AS 532U2 Cougar MkII AS32 TBN H < 10000 8 EHKD 1 857 1 1706 Participant

280 SE-XUI Saab MFI15-200A MFI P. Tuit 5 < 1500 1 1 EHLW 1 826 1 1229 Participant

281 ST-15 SIAI-Marchetti SF-260D F260 TBN 3 < 1500 2 EBBE 1 1 Participant

282 ST-23 SIAI-Marchetti SF-260D F260 TBN 3 < 1500 2 EBBE 1 1 Participant

283 ST-31 SIAI-Marchetti SF-260D F260 TBN 3 < 1500 2 EBBE 1 1 Participant

284 ST-34 SIAI-Marchetti SF-260D F260 TBN 3 < 1500 2 EBBE 1 1 Participant

285 ST-36 SIAI-Marchetti SF-260D F260 TBN 3 < 1500 2 EBBE 1 1 Participant

877 760 3 7 6 89 183 1 203 61 20

285

1 G-KAXF Hawker Hunter F6.A HUNT P. "Spout"Tuit 1 1

2 FA123 F-16AM F16 T. "Gizmo" De Moortel 1 1

3 TBN Boeing E-3A Sentry AWACS E3 TBN 1 1

4 TBN Lockheed Hercules C-130J-30 C130 TBN 1 1

5 5TOTAAL FLYING ONLY

TOTAAL

TOTAAL 285

FLYING ONLY PARTICIPANTS
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